
BBSF - FSBB  

KOLONEL Bourgstraat 123/125 Rue Colonel Bourg  1140 EVERE 

INTERTEAMS 

Afdeling/Division  

Wedstrijd van : 

Rencontre du : 

Gespeeld op : 

Joué le : 

Club Nr/N°             TEAM                                                                                                 Club Nr/N°             TEAM     

Lic. Naam - Nom  1 2 3 Totaal - Total Duels Lic. Naam - Nom  1 2 3 Totaal - Total Duels 

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

Totalen - Totaux       
            15    Totalen - Totaux       15 

Punten - Points   
 

   Punten - Points       

ALGEMEEN TOTAAL /TOTAL GÉNÉRAL    
Naam - Nom                                                                                Handtekening - Signature 
Opmerkingen - Remarques - Verso  

Naam - Nom                                                                                   Handtekening - Signature 
Opmerkingen - Remarques - Verso  

ALGEMEEN TOTAAL /TOTAL GÉNÉRAL    

Match Nr/N°              

31 31 

Division 2A 14-02-2025 07-03-2025

243 Atlantis Ieper 1 19 147 Firtel '91 Smederij Voet Pallieter

14999 Patrick Van Hoorne 154 0

158 1

185 1497

35418 Michiel Hubrecht 182 1

156 1

153 1491

34761 Kris Spruytte 167 0

174 1

179 0520

30568 Stefaan Lejeune 136 0

181 1

192 1509

7664 Patrick Van Zele 220 1

153 0

171 0544

859

4

822

4

880

2

2561
9

4

22452 Bart Lobbens 155 1

132 0

181 0468

32317 Bruno De Clercq 172 0

148 0

139 0459

35414 Steven Didier 176 1

169 0

203 1548

20699 Filip Vandenbossche 178 1

179 0

180 0537

28004 Joris De Buysscher 141 0

191 1

177 1509

822

0

819

0

880

2

2521
6

023 8


